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Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*1507 (Rat #0472, Act #0555 of 1992) Joint Resolution, By Senate Education

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Board of Education, relating to intervention where quality of education in a
local school district is impaired, designated as Regulation Document Number 1473, pursuant to the provisions of Article 1,
Chapter 23, Title 1 of the 1976 Code.

04/23/92
04/28/92
04/29/92
04/30/92
04/30/92
05/05/92
05/12/92
05/13/92
05/14/92
05/27/92
06/01/92
06/01/92
06/01/92
07/09/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
Read second time SJ-52

Read third time and sent to House SJ-287

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-12
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-4
Debate interrupted HJ-28

Read second time HJ-10

Read third time and enrolled HJ-299

Ratified R 472

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/01/92

Act No. 555
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