South Carolina Legislature

April 27, 2024, 04:02:02 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*1507 (Rat #0472, Act #0555 of 1992) Joint Resolution, By Senate Education

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Board of Education, relating to intervention where quality of education in a local school district is impaired, designated as Regulation Document Number 1473, pursuant to the provisions of Article 1, Chapter 23, Title 1 of the 1976 Code.

04/23/92	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
04/28/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-52
04/29/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-287
04/30/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
04/30/92	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-12
05/05/92	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-4
05/12/92	House	Debate interrupted HJ-28
05/13/92	House	Read second time HJ-10
05/14/92	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-299
05/27/92		Ratified R 472
06/01/92		Signed By Governor
06/01/92		Effective date 06/01/92
06/01/92		Act No. 555
07/09/92		Copies available